Hamilton City Cycling Club Time Trial Results
Date 4 -8

Bankier Road course

Rider
number
160
72

63
106
68
155
64

81

90

83
157

73
75
167
78
77
165
154
153
158
85
163
74
87
69
65
86
70
76
88
62
67
66
164
71

Rider name
Samuel Fraser
Katie McLeod
Tessa Jenkins
Jarred Mann

Jessica Butterworth

Rueben Fraser
Oliva Gordon
Callum Mardon
Niko Pritchard
Shayne Lawrey
Ryan Hansen

Logan Griffin
Xander White
Drew Christensen
Craig Flemming
Shane Vincent
David Spedding
Blair Tupp

Luke Weston
Andrew Weal
Kate McCarthy
Darryn Jackson
Hannah Bayard
Judikje Scheffer
Lyn Peterken
Eva Parkinson
Jay Sheldren
Dennis Murdoch
Liam Robinson
Bradley Forsyth
Fleur Wallace
Josh Gordon
Mark Cornaga
Grant Schlierike
Mark Butterworth

Grade

C
Ul5
C
Ul5
C
Ul5
E
Uil5
ul5
E
ul5
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Number
of laps

1
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Lap one
time
0:17:40
0:19:20
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:57
0:20:11
0:20:54
0:20:56
0:21:04
0:21:12
0:21:20

0:13:50
0:14:33
0:14:50
0:16:25
0:16:22
0:16:41
0:17:07
0:16:44
0:17:28
0:17:53
0:17:25
0:17:40
0:18:04
0:15:02
0:18:28
0:18:29
0:18:04
0:18:42
0:18:54
0:19:08
0:19:34
0:20:06
0:19:56

- 2018

0:17:40
0:19:20
0:19:40
0:19:40
0:19:57
0:20:11
0:20:54
0:20:56
0:21:04
0:21:12
0:21:20

0:27:15
0:28:48
0:29:29
0:31:39
0:32:25
0:33:16
0:34:00
0:34:02
0:34:16
0:34:43
0:35:13
0:35:18
0:35:28
0:36:08
0:36:27
0:36:33
0:36:33
0:36:44
0:37:03
0:37:48
0:38:09
0:39:48
0:39:55
0:40:17

16
16

Overall
Total Time Place
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